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FB 08 |Richard Gottlich Richard.Goettlich@org.Chemi
e.uni-giessen.de

FB 08 |Bernhard [Spengler (VD) |Bernhard.Spengler@anorg.Ch
emie.uni-giessen.de

FB 09 |Karl-Heinz |Kogel Karl-Heinz.Kogel@agrar.uni- |FB 09 |Andreas |Vilcinskas Andreas.Vilcinskas@agrar.uni-
giessen.de giessen.de

FB 09 |Katja Becker Katja.Becker@ernaehrung.uni-|FB 09 |Clemens |Kunz Clemens.Kunz@ernaehrung.u
giessen.de ni-giessen.de

FB 10 |Martin Diener (VD) Martin.Diener@vetmed.uni- |FB 10 [Sybille Mazurek Sybille.Mazurek@vetmed.uni-
giessen.de giessen.de

FB 10 |Taubert Anja Anja.Taubert@vetmed.uni- FB 10 |Rolf Bauerfeind Rolf.Bauerfeind@vetmed.uni-
giessen.de giessen.de

FB 11 |Eveline Baumgart-Vogt |Eveline.Baumgart- FB 11 (Klaus Preissner klaus.t.preissner@biochemie.

(D) Vogt@anatomie.med.uni- med.uni-giessen.de

FB 11 |Elke Roeb Elke.Roeb@innere.med.uni- |FB 11 |[Thomas Linn Thomas.Linn@innere.med.uni
giessen.de giessen.de

FBOG6 |Lisa Bulganin Lisa.bulganin@psychol.uni- FBO6 |Marius Schild Marius.Schild@sport.uni-
giessen.de giessen.de

FB 08 |Franziska [Mohring Franziska.Mohring@ernaehru |FB 08 [Christina |Brandstadter Christina.Brandstaedter@ern
ng.uni-giessen.de aehrung.uni-giessen.de

FB 09 |Xiaodan Zhou xiaodan.zhou719@gmail.com [FB 09 [Anna Kynast Anna.M.Kynast@ernaehrung.

uni-giessen.de

FB 10 [Michele Klymiuk michele.klymiuk@vetmed.uni- |FB 10 |Rosina Ehmann rosile3@googlemail.com
giessen.de

FB 11 |Edith Gerlach Edith.Gerlach@anatomie.med |FB 11 [Backialaks |Dharmalingam backialakshmi.jlu@hotmail.co
.uni-giessen.de hmi m

Lorna Luck Lorna.Lueck@ggl.uni- Susanne |Bauer Susanne.Bauer@ggl.uni-
giessen.de giessen.de
Anna Doll Anna.Doell@ggl.uni- Patricia Hahn Patricia.Hahn@ggl.uni-

giessen.de giessen.de




